
   
 

 

              

 

Diary of Events accredited for CPD by the Royal College of Anaesthetists 

 

This Diary details events which have been accredited for CPD by the College. The Diary is updated on a weekly basis and 

includes a direct link for further information where this has been supplied by the event provider, although the College is not 

responsible for the content of any other websites linked to from this Diary. For reference, all events which have been 

accredited in the past seven days or have had their date changed will be highlighted.  

 

The College welcomes applications for CPD accreditation of events and there is no charge for NHS Trusts and hospital 

boards, registered charities, specialist societies and associations. The event information is reviewed by an experienced 

clinician CPD Assessor and all accredited events appear here and in the Lifelong Learning Platform. The RCoA’s 

revalidation logo can also be used in the promotional material and on the participant attendance certificates for 

accredited events. 

   

CPD accreditation is available for both face-to-face and ‘virtual’ events, the latter requiring there to be some form of 

interactive learning – e.g. the opportunity for participants to be able to directly ask questions of the faculty either at the end 

of each of their sessions and/or in a scheduled round-up session or panel discussion at the end.  Full information on how to 

make an application is available here. 

Last updated: 20 November 2025

https://rcoa.ac.uk/training-careers/lifelong-learning
https://rcoa.ac.uk/training-careers/lifelong-learning/cpd-accreditation-courses-events
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Date Name and provider of event Event location Contact details 
CPD 

accreditation 

Mon 24 Nov 
Airway Lab Session 1: DAS Intubation Guidelines and 

Videolaryngoscopy 
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust 

Coventry 

Cyprian Mendonca 
cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk 
Charles Pairaudeau 
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk  

3.5 CPD credits 

Mon 24 –  
Tue 25 Nov 

RCUK Guidelines Conference 2025 
Resuscitation Council UK 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Birmingham 

Isabelle Hamilton-Bower 
isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk 
Lara Ellington Brown 
lara.ellington-brown@resus.org.uk  

10 CPD credits 

 

Mon 24 –  
Tue 25 Nov 

54th Medical Emergencies Course for Consultants and SAS 

University College London 
Virtual CPD 

Derry Green 
derry@collaborativeconferences.co.uk  

12 CPD credits 

Tue 25 Nov 
Cardiac ICU Day and the Patient Journey 
Intensive Care Society 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Virtual CPD 
Tanguy Roelens 
tanguy@ics.ac.uk  

5 CPD credits 

Tue 25 Nov 
Introduction to Anaesthesia 
Bristol Royal Infirmary Hospital 

Bristol 
Dr Ayda Borjian Boroojeny 
a.borjian-boroojeny@doctors.org.uk  

6 CPD credits 

Wed 26 Nov 

Magill Symposium 2025 
Magill Department Anaesthesia, Chelsea and Westminster 

Hospital NHS Trust 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

London 

Dr Marcela Vizcaychipi 
marcela.vizcaycchipi@nhs.net 
Dr Kevin Haire 
kevin.haire@nhs.net  

6 CPD credits 

Wed 26 Nov 
Masterclass – Procedures on ECMO 
Congenital Cardiac Anaesthesia Network 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Virtual CPD 

Dr Georgina Westcott 
georgina.westcott@gstt.nhs.uk 
Dr Claire Barker 
cbarker@doctors.org.uk  

1 CPD credit 

Wed 26 –  
Fri 28 Nov 

38th Liverpool Course on Management of Chronic Pain 
Pain Relief Foundation 

Liverpool 

Hayley McCullough 
Hayley.McCullough@painrelieffoundation.org.uk 
Dr Hemkumar Pushparaj 
hemkumar.pushparaj1@nhs.net  

15 CPD credits 

Thu 27 Nov 
TIVA for Tots 
Society for Intravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

Liverpool 
Dr Mark Barley 
honsec@siva.ac.uk  

6 CPD credits 

mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
https://www.resus.org.uk/
mailto:isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk
mailto:isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk
mailto:lara.ellington-brown@resus.org.uk
mailto:derry@collaborativeconferences.co.uk
https://ics.ac.uk/learning/events/cardiac-icu-day-and-the-patient-journey.html
mailto:tanguy@ics.ac.uk
mailto:a.borjian-boroojeny@doctors.org.uk
https://www.magillsymposium.com/
mailto:marcela.vizcaycchipi@nhs.net
mailto:marcela.vizcaycchipi@nhs.net
mailto:kevin.haire@nhs.net
https://cardiothoracicanaesthesia.com/congenital
mailto:georgina.westcott@gstt.nhs.uk
mailto:georgina.westcott@gstt.nhs.uk
mailto:cbarker@doctors.org.uk
mailto:Hayley.McCullough@painrelieffoundation.org.uk
mailto:Hayley.McCullough@painrelieffoundation.org.uk
mailto:hemkumar.pushparaj1@nhs.net
https://www.sivameetings.co.uk/
mailto:honsec@siva.ac.uk
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Thu 27 Nov 
Annual Scientific Meeting 
Society of Anaesthesia and Radiology 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

London 

Nazia Khan 
nazia.khan39@nhs.net 
Pele Banugo 
p.banugo@nhs.net  

5 CPD credits 

Thu 27 Nov 

Association for Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia and Intensive 

Care November webinar 

Association for Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia and Intensive 

Care 

Virtual CPD 
Dr Alison Evans 
alisonmevans9@gmail.com  

2 CPD credits 

Thu 27 Nov 
Asthma – from conventional management to new therapies 
UK ECMO Network 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

Virtual CPD 

Dr Robert Gatherer 
Robert.gatherer@nhs.net 
Dr Nicola Mortimer Ocean 
Nicola.ocean@nhs.net    

2 CPD credits 

Thu 27 –  
Fri 28 Nov 

Society for Intravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) - Annual 

Scientific Meeting 2025 
Society for Intravenous Anaesthesia (SIVA) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Liverpool 
Dr Mark Barley 
honsec@siva.ac.uk  

12 CPD credits 

Thu 27 –  
Fri 28 Nov 

HECTOR Course 
Northern Trauma Network 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Hull 
Lisa Robertson 
lisa.robertson14@nhs.net  

10 CPD credits 

Thu 27 –  
Fri 28 Nov 

Anaesthesia Research Meeting 2025 – Advancing Science, 

Transforming Care 
Royal College of Anaesthetists 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Birmingham 
Nicola Wood 
nwood@rcoa.ac.uk  

10 CPD credits 

Fri 28 Nov 

APAGBI Link Network Meeting 2025 
The Association of Paediatric Anaesthetists of Great Britain 

and Ireland (APAGBI) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Sheffield 

Zoe Burton 
zoeburton@nhs.net 
Victoria Leonard 
victorialeonard@eventmanagementdirect.co.uk  

5 CPD credits 

Fri 28 Nov 
31st Meeting of the London Pain Forum 
London Pain Forum 

London 

Ciaran Wazir 
ciaranwazir@gmail.com 
Teodor Goroszeniuk 
teogoroszeniuk@gmail.com  

3 CPD credits 

Mon 1 Dec 
Plan A Blocks: Masterclass in Essential Regional Anaesthesia 
Southern Health & Social Care Trust 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Craigavon 

Dr Laure Martin 
laure.martin@southerntrust.hscni.net 
Dr Peter Merjavy 
peter.merjavy@southerntrust.hscni.net  

6 CPD credits 

https://www.sarweb.co.uk/sar2025/
mailto:nazia.khan39@nhs.net
mailto:nazia.khan39@nhs.net
mailto:p.banugo@nhs.net
mailto:alisonmevans9@gmail.com
https://ukecmo.net/
mailto:Robert.gatherer@nhs.net
mailto:Robert.gatherer@nhs.net
mailto:Nicola.ocean@nhs.net
https://www.sivameetings.co.uk/
mailto:honsec@siva.ac.uk
https://www.thehils.org.uk/courses
mailto:lisa.robertson14@nhs.net
https://www.rcoa.ac.uk/events/anaesthesia-research-2025-advancing-science-transforming-care#l-event__tabs-tab-0
mailto:nwood@rcoa.ac.uk
https://www.apagbievents.co.uk/link-network-meeting-programme
mailto:zoeburton@nhs.net
mailto:zoeburton@nhs.net
mailto:victorialeonard@eventmanagementdirect.co.uk
mailto:ciaranwazir@gmail.com
mailto:ciaranwazir@gmail.com
mailto:teogoroszeniuk@gmail.com
https://www.canva.com/design/DAG2nTLRIj4/b3O-u_5vPObFv-Fpc6bLjg/edit?utm_content=DAG2nTLRIj4&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
mailto:laure.martin@southerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:laure.martin@southerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:peter.merjavy@southerntrust.hscni.net
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Mon 1 –  
Tue 2 Dec 

Edinburgh Critical Care Research Methods Course 
University of Edinburgh 

Edinburgh 
Nazir Lone 
nazir.lone@ed.ac.uk  

10 CPD credits 

Tue 2 Dec 

Simulation Course for Airway and Tracheostomy 

Emergencies (SCATE) 
University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust 

(UHCW) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

Coventry 
James Hooper 
Webmaster@mededcoventry.com  

6 CPD credits 

Tue 2 Dec 
Consultant Readiness Course 
Medical Education and Training Centre, Kirklands Hospital, 

NHS Lanarkshire 

Glasgow 

Dr Vanessa Vallance 
vanessa.vallance@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 
Dr Nicola Doody 
nicola.doody@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk  

5 CPD credits 

Thu 4 Dec 
Airway Lab Session 2: Assessment and Management of 

Difficult Airway  
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust 

Coventry 

Cyprian Mendonca 
cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk 
Charles Pairaudeau 
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk  

3.5 CPD credits 

Thu 4 Dec 
North of England Paediatric Anaesthetic Meeting 
North of England Paediatric Anaesthetic Network 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION   

Newton Aycliffe 
Dr Lisa Daniels 
lisa.daniels3@nhs.net  

6 CPD credits 

Thu 4 Dec 
London School of Anaesthesia Educational Supervisor 

Training 
London School of Anaesthesia, NHS England 

Harrow 

Amardeep Riyat 
amardeepsingh.riyat@nhs.net 
Carlos Kidel 
c.kidel@nhs.net  

5 CPD credits 

Thu 4 Dec 
Your first ICM Consultant Job 
Faculty of Intensive Care Medicine (FICM) 

Virtual CPD 

Taqua Dahab 
Taqua.Dahab1@nhs.net 
Andy Martin 
Andy.Martin@mft.nhs.uk  

2 CPD credits 

Thu 4 –  
Sat 6 Dec 

Continuing Medical Education and Wellness 
CME and Wellness Conference Team 

Vilamoura 
Dr Abhay Dhir 
a.dhir@nhs.net  

12 CPD credits 

Fri 5 Dec 
Central Venous Access Course (CVAC) - AM  version 
WOSAT (West of Scotland Anaesthetic Teaching) 

Glasgow 

Dr Diana Raj 
diana.raj2@nhs.scot 
Dr Roshan Saleh 
roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot   

3 CPD credits 

  

mailto:nazir.lone@ed.ac.uk
https://url.uk.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/XmlpC7nZ8h0MQ8H8fkhoqflU?domain=mededcoventry.org
mailto:Webmaster@mededcoventry.com
mailto:vanessa.vallance@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:vanessa.vallance@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:nicola.doody@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
https://www.a-line.org.uk/events/nepan-2022/
mailto:lisa.daniels3@nhs.net
mailto:amardeepsingh.riyat@nhs.net
mailto:amardeepsingh.riyat@nhs.net
mailto:c.kidel@nhs.net
mailto:Taqua.Dahab1@nhs.net
mailto:Taqua.Dahab1@nhs.net
mailto:Andy.Martin@mft.nhs.uk
mailto:a.dhir@nhs.net
mailto:diana.raj2@nhs.scot
mailto:diana.raj2@nhs.scot
mailto:roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot
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Fri 5 Dec 
Central Venous Access Course (CVAC) - PM  version 
WOSAT (West of Scotland Anaesthetic Teaching) 

Glasgow 

Dr Diana Raj 
diana.raj2@nhs.scot 
Dr Roshan Saleh 
roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot   

3 CPD credits 

Fri 5 Dec 

Scottish Pain Research Community (SPaRC) 15th Annual 

Scientific Meeting 
Scottish Pain Research Community (SPaRC) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Dundee 
Jacqueline Pearson 
jacqueline.pearson1@nhs.scot  

5 CPD credits 

Fri 5 Dec 

GWSSA Winter Residents' Meeting 
Glasgow and West of Scotland Society of Anaesthetists 

(GWSSA) 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Glasgow 

Liam Schneider 
liam.schneider2@nhs.scot 
Holly Andrews 
holly.andrews2@nhs.scot  

5 CPD credits 

Fri 5 Dec 

Bedside Echocardiography for Anaesthetists - BEAT - Training 

course 
Brighton Anaesthesia, University Hospitals Sussex NHS 

Foundation Trust 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

Brighton 

Dr Vanesa Fludder 
vanessa.fludder@nhs.net 
Dr Richard Stoddart 
r.stoddart@nhs.net  

5 CPD credits 

Mon 8 Dec 
PLAN A blocks (Regional anaesthesia) 
Health Education England 

Luton 
Bhavesh Kaswala 
Bhaveshkumar.Kaswala@bedsft.nhs.uk 

5 CPD credits 

Mon 8 Dec 
Airway Lab session 5 - Paediatric Difficult Airway 

Management 
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust 

Coventry 

Cyprian Mendonca 
cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk 
Charles Pairaudeau 
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk  

3.5 CPD credits 

Mon 8 Dec 
CAP: Non-clinical Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia 
Cardiothoracic Anaesthesia Partnership 

Virtual CPD 
Dr Anders Hulme 
andershulme@nhs.net  

3 CPD credits 

Wed 10 Dec 
Coventry Perioperative and Intensive Care Ultrasound 
University Hospital Coventry and Warwickshire 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Coventry 
Dr Benjamin Shuker 
benjamin.shuker@nhs.net  

5 CPD credits 

Wed 10 Dec 
Airway Lab Session 4: Difficult Airway Society Extubation 

Guidelines & Front of Neck Access  
University Hospitals Coventry & Warwickshire NHS Trust 

Coventry 

Cyprian Mendonca 
cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk 
Charles Pairaudeau 
Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk  

3.5 CPD credits 

  

mailto:diana.raj2@nhs.scot
mailto:diana.raj2@nhs.scot
mailto:roshan.saleh2@nhs.scot
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sparcnrs-pain-network-15th-annual-scientific-meeting-tickets-1509070583739?aff=oddtdtcreator
mailto:jacqueline.pearson1@nhs.scot
https://bookcpd.com/node/889
mailto:liam.schneider2@nhs.scot
mailto:liam.schneider2@nhs.scot
mailto:holly.andrews2@nhs.scot
https://beatcourse.square.site/homepage
mailto:vanessa.fludder@nhs.net
mailto:vanessa.fludder@nhs.net
mailto:r.stoddart@nhs.net
mailto:Bhaveshkumar.Kaswala@bedsft.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:andershulme@nhs.net
https://www.mededcoventry.org/Courses/Anaesthetics/Coventry-Perioperative-and-Intensive-Care-Ultrasound
mailto:benjamin.shuker@nhs.net
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:cyprian.mendonca@uhcw.nhs.uk
mailto:Charles.Pairaudeau2@uhcw.nhs.uk
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Wed 10 Dec 
Faculty of Pain Medicine Annual Meeting 2025 
Faculty of Pain Medicine 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

London 

Rowan van den Berg 
rvandenberg@fpm.ac.uk 
Anna Ripley 
aripley@ficm.ac.uk  

5 CPD credits 

Thu 11 Dec Derriford Airway Course 
University Hospitals Plymouth 

Plymouth 

Derriford Airway Course 
derrifordairwaycourse@hotmail.com 
Jo Wilson 
jo.wilson22@nhs.net  

5.5 CPD credits 

Fri 12 Dec 
Interventional Approaches for Cancer Pain Conference 
The Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

London 
Royal Marsden Conference Team 
conferenceteam@rmh.nhs.uk  

6 CPD credits 

Fri 12 Dec 
Ultrasound guided thoracic regional anaesthesia 
Basildon Hospital NHS Trust 

Basildon 

Ellie Gudde 
e.gudde@nhs.net 
Andrei Percuin 
andrei.perciun1@nhs.net  

6 CPD credits 

Fri 12 Dec 
MEPA for Consultants 
Great Ormond Street Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

London 
Amy Dines 
simulation@gosh.nhs.uk  

5 CPD credits 

Fri 12 Dec 
Glasgow Airway Skills Lab 
GASLab 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

Glasgow 

Kevin Fitzpatrick 
Kevin.Fitzpatrick2@nhs.scot 
Kevin O'Hare 
Kevin.OHare3@nhs.scot  

5 CPD credits 

Sat 13 Dec 
Anaesthesia and Critical Care Conference 
University of Nottingham Pins and Needles Society 

Nottingham 

Louise Marshall 
mzylm20@nottingham.ac.uk 
Madeleine Mensah 
mzymm33@nottingham.ac.uk  

6 CPD credits 

Mon 15 Dec 
RBH Ultrasound Vascular Access Workshop 
Royal Brompton Hospital 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

London 
Andre Athayde 
a.athayde@nhs.net  

6 CPD credits 

Fri 19 Dec 
ARiRA - Regional Anaesthesia Cadaver Course 
ARiRA Ltd 
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION  

London 
Davis Kurian 
daviskurian@gmail.com  

6 CPD credits 

 

https://fpm.ac.uk/events/fpm-annual-meeting-2025
mailto:rvandenberg@fpm.ac.uk
mailto:rvandenberg@fpm.ac.uk
mailto:aripley@ficm.ac.uk
mailto:derrifordairwaycourse@hotmail.com
mailto:derrifordairwaycourse@hotmail.com
mailto:jo.wilson22@nhs.net
https://www.royalmarsden.nhs.uk/cancerpain
mailto:conferenceteam@rmh.nhs.uk
mailto:e.gudde@nhs.net
mailto:e.gudde@nhs.net
mailto:andrei.perciun1@nhs.net
https://courses.gosh.org/event/MEPACDec25#init
mailto:simulation@gosh.nhs.uk
https://www.gaslab.co.uk/
mailto:Kevin.Fitzpatrick2@nhs.scot
mailto:Kevin.Fitzpatrick2@nhs.scot
mailto:Kevin.OHare3@nhs.scot
mailto:mzylm20@nottingham.ac.uk
mailto:mzylm20@nottingham.ac.uk
mailto:mzymm33@nottingham.ac.uk
https://www.rbht.nhs.uk/for-healthcare-professionals/education-and-training-0/cssc-courses/ultrasound-vascular-access-workshop
mailto:a.athayde@nhs.net
https://bookcpd.com/course/arira-regional-anaesthesia-cadaver-course
mailto:daviskurian@gmail.com

